Husqgvarna
@ VoRoRCYCL 701 SUPERMOTO 2016 <2016><EU><F2603P3>

ACCESSORY PACK
15463
@ 55
&
OHNE ABBILDUNG e
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION / >
/‘/ f
0 o
TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION .
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION —a (B
DOCUMENTACION TECNICA =3 S (
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE = {
NOTE TECNICHE {
e
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 27003138050 HEEL PROTECTOR LS 1.00
0 27003139050 HEEL PROTECTOR RS 1.00
0 0025080126 HH collar screw M8x12 TX40 4.00
0 60003040133 FOOTPEG LS+RS CPL. 1.00
0 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 4.00
0 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 4.00
0 0035080406 AH-COLLAR SCREW M8X40 ISA45 4.00
0 80312002000 DOCUMENTS BAG HUSQVARNA 1.00
0 HQV0019EN/ES HQV ACCESSORIES 2016 1.00
0 HQV0110 Pen 1.00
0 HQV0020EN/ES HQV CLOTHING 2016 1.00
0 7650304803301 FOOT REST SUPPORT REAR L/S 1.00
0 7650304903301 FOOT REST SUPPORT REAR R/S 1.00
0 0025080166 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40 4.00
0 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 2.00
0 0024060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00
0 27009098000 DECALSET RIM FRONT+REAR 701SMC 1.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00
0 HQVO0009GB/ES HUSKY POWER FOLDER 2015 1.00
0 HQV0010GB/ES HUSKY STYLE FOLDER 2015 1.00
0 2700217900028 HANDGUARD CPL. LE+RI WHITE 1.00
0 HQV0120 HUSQVARNA NOTE-PAD 1.00
0 2700208200001 LEFT HAND GUARD 1.00
0 2700208300001 RIGHT HAND GUARD 1.00
0 27002080050 INNER HAND GUARD CLAMP 2.00
0 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 2.00
0 69008021160 special screw M5x12 2.00
0 52000091 STICKER FRONT FORK-SET WP 48 1.00




0 27012008000 Passenger grip, left 1.00
0 27012009000 Passenger grip, right 1.00
1 3402072EN OWN. MANUAL 701 SUPERMOTO 16 1.00
29 27029099000 VEHICLE TOOLS 1.00
31 50329080100 WRENCH SW=17/21/27/32 B&F 1.00




